FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-801-044

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

18.39 AC

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

UNIT 44 VILLA RUN CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-20-88

10-26-88
8-27-92

5-25-01

H C BISHOP INC

SMITH VIRGINIA K.
SMITH, VIRGINIA K. TRUSTEE
BAKER MARTHA P

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 62.10

NO C.F.
S.P. 98,500

RRNT-34485



